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Q1: Where is your primary base of operations

Answered: 49 Skipped: 0

SoCal
(Including a...

MorCal (North
of San Luis...

Offices in
both Souther...
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Q2: What percentage of your workforce is now working from home?

Answered: 49 Skipped: 0

<20%
20-40%
40-60%
60-80%

>80%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Powered by A SurveyMonkey-



Q3: Have you laid off any staff?

Answered: 49 Skipped: 0

NO, o _

Yes, <10%

Yes, 11-25%

Yes, 26-50%

Yes, 51-75%

Yes, >75%

Powered by h SurveyMonkey

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%



Q4: Have you applied, or plan to apply for the SBA loan paycheck
protection program (PPP)?

Answered: 49 Skipped: 0

Maybe/Undecided
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Q5: If you applied, have you received a loan?

Answered: 48 Skipped: 1

Yes
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Q6: Are you considering using the EDD Work share Program?

Answered: 49 Skipped: 0
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Q7: What percentage of staff are you considering for the EDD work share
program?

Answered: 39 Skipped: 10
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Q8: Have you reduced hours or payroll for staff compared to 8 weeks
ago?

Answered: 49 Skipped: 0

Yes
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Q9: What percentage have you reduced hours or payroll?

Answered: 41 Skipped: 8
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Q10: Are you providing any extra extended sick leave to employees
beyond typical PTO that have quarantined due to Covid-19

Answered: 49 Skipped: 0

Yes
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Q11: What percentage of your projects have been shut down or are on-
hold?

Answered: 48 Skipped: 1
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Q12: By what percentage have you reduced work hours due to projects
being on hold due to shelter in place orders?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 6
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Q13: What percentage of your workload is in the FIELD currently?

Answered: 49 Skipped: 0
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Q14: Are you providing face coverings or masks for employees?

Answered: 49 Skipped: 0

Yes, for ALL
employees no...

Yes, for some

job sites an...
Mo
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Q15: How has your company's workload changed for April 2020? Enter as
a percentage compared to April 2019 (50% = decreased by half, 100% =
same, 200% = double)

Answered: 49 Skipped: 0
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Q16: How do you foresee your company's workload for May 2020? Enter
as a percentage compared to May 2019 (50% = decreased by half, 100% =

same, 200% = double)

Answered: 48 Skipped: 1
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Q17: How do you foresee your company's workload for June 20207 Enter
as a percentage compared to May 2019 (50% = decreased by half, 100% =

same, 200% = double)

Answered: 47  Skipped: 2
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Q18: What are your work-related concerns right now? Please rank the
issues from greatest to least

Answered: 49 Skipped: 0

Economy and
stimulus

Cash flow

Retaining
staff or...

Work-from-home
efficiency

Safety of
field...

Future
projects...

Ability to
travel

Shelter-in-plac
e orders &...

Powered by ¥ ¢



